INSTRUMENT PRODUCT
CATALOGUE
PRESSURE GAUGES
MSF
All SS Pressure Gauge
Solid Front
Special Features
• External zero adjustment (Optional)

MRTD1
RTD Assembly with Fixed Threaded Connection
HOW TO ORDER
STANDARD PRODUCT DETAILS
APPLICATION
MRTD2
RTD Assembly with Adjustable Threaded Connection
Special Features
• Spring Loaded design for positive contact with
thermowell
• Available in all sheath diameters
• Mineral insulated enables flexibility and durability
• Enclosures in all material – Die cast Aluminum/
SS304 / SS316
• Enclosures in all Categories (weatherproof, IP-65
to IP-68, Flameproof Gr.IIA IIB and Explosionproof
Gr.IIA, IIB, IIC for H2 service application.)
• Reference Standard – IEC - 751 / DIN 43760
HOW TO ORDER
STANDARD PRODUCT DETAILS
APPLICATION
MRTD5
RTD Assembly with Transition Joints
Special Features
• Mineral Insulation
• RTD with adjustable process connection for
adjustable insertion length
• Mineral Insulation enables flexibility and Durability.
• Reference standard – IEC – 751 / DIN 43760.
HOW TO ORDER
STANDARD PRODUCT DETAILS
APPLICATION
MRTD7
RTD Insert with Spring Loaded Terminal Block
Special Features
• Mineral Insulation
• RTD with adjustable process connection for
adjustable insertion length
• Mineral Insulation enables flexibility and Durability.
• Reference standard – IEC – 751 / DIN 43760.
HOW TO ORDER
STANDARD PRODUCT DETAILS
APPLICATION
MRTD11
RTD Assembly with Tri-Clover Connection
Special Features
• Tri Clamp are available in size of 1.5”, 2”, 2.5”.
• Mounting is very easy & quick
• Reference standard – IEC – 751 / DIN 43760.
HOW TO ORDER
STANDARD PRODUCT DETAILS
APPLICATION
DEALER / DISTRIBUTOR :
ALLTRADE INTEGRATED SDN. BHD.
ADDRESS : NO. 22, JALAN SENANGIN 6,
HARVEST GREEN INDUSTRIAL PARK,
81700 PASIR GUDANG, JOHOR, MALAYSIA
TEL. : +60 7 252 2908
EMAIL : sales@atec.com.my